
6EME RALLYE AUTUN VHRS                  

23/08/2020 19:09:44
CUMUL ES01-11 VHRS
POS  NUM  PILOTE/COPILOTE         VOITURE                 TOTAL C.H. ES 01 POS01 ES 02 POS02 ES 03 POS03 ES 04 POS04 ES 05 POS05 ES 06 POS06 ES 07 POS07 ES 08 POS08 ES 09 POS09 ES 10 POS10 NUM  

ES1
ES2

ES3
ES4

ES5
ES6

ES7
ES8

ES9
ES10

1 305 BAILLET C - BAILLET A   PORSCHE 911                 42.7        0      9.1        6      8.1        4      2.9        3      1.8        1      4.7        1      1.8        1      2.2        6      4.9        1      1.0        1      2.3        2 305

2 307 DEFLANDRE Y - HUGO J    PORSCHE 911                 45.0        0      5.0        2      5.1        1      2.1        1      3.4        3      9.7        3      2.5        2      0.7        1      6.4        2      3.4        4      1.6        1 307

3 306 FUCHEY P - HAYEZ C      PORSCHE 911                 45.6        0      2.9        1      9.0        5      2.5        2      1.8        2      7.9        2      3.7        3      1.6        3      6.8        3      2.7        2      2.5        3 306

4 310 GEORGES R - SEVRIN M    VW GOLF                     71.5        0      6.0        3      7.1        3      4.0        5      4.8        4     11.4        5      9.7        6      3.0        7     10.4        6      3.9        6      4.3        6 310

5 315 PAVILLON G - DELATTRE L TRIUMPH DOLOMITE            71.6        0     10.2        7      6.9        2      3.8        4      5.8        6     11.3        4      8.8        5      2.1        5     10.1        5      3.1        3      3.0        4 315

6 303 KAUFFMAN JC - PIRET JM  PORSCHE 911                 98.4        0     10.3        8     10.6        7      6.8        8      8.2       11     13.7        7     13.0        8      5.7       10     11.0        7      3.8        5      5.7        8 303

7 309 BAUGNEE E - REMION B    PORSCHE 911                102.0        0     10.9        9      9.2        6      6.7        7      6.7        8     14.9        9     23.8        9      1.3        2     12.4        8      4.5        7      4.8        7 309

8 308 ECKELMANS G - FELOT A   PORSCHE 911                111.8        0      6.7        4     12.7        9      7.8        9      5.9        7     13.0        6     12.4        7      4.6        8     13.5        9     10.9        9     13.1       14 308

9 314 HERBETH JL - JOVER C    PORSCHE 928                248.6        0      7.2        5    167.9       18     18.8       13      6.8        9     14.5        8      8.6        4      1.6        4      8.2        4      4.5        8      3.8        5 314

10 323 RESTELLINI D - TARRADE P PEUGEOT 504                315.1        0     36.0       17     22.8       11     21.1       15     16.5       13     45.3       14     71.6       11      7.5       12     27.9       14     32.9       13     13.4       15 323

11 301 HIRBE D - LASAREFF B    PORSCHE 911                352.3        0     11.3       11     24.7       14     24.6       16     19.2       16     26.3       12    139.5       16     12.3       15     25.4       12     33.2       14     15.9       17 301

12 317 ETOURNEAU J-ETOURNEAU G RENAULT 5                  408.2        0     12.5       12     42.0       15     31.3       17      7.4       10     58.8       16    125.1       14     13.9       18     18.3       10     74.8       17      7.7        9 317

13 319 RAFFIN D - REPOUX O     FORD CORTINA               437.5        0     28.9       16     24.1       13     42.9       18     17.3       14     84.7       18     66.3       10      4.9        9     40.8       15     54.6       15     13.0       13 319

14 316 PASQUALINI - DESMAZIERES LANCIA BETA                438.5        0     23.1       15     46.1       16     20.8       14     18.4       15     58.2       15    161.5       17     12.3       16     26.4       13     22.0       12     13.7       16 316

15 312 BLANCHARD T - BIDAULT D VW GOLF                    456.2        0     17.3       14     22.9       12     16.4       11     20.4       17     40.9       13    256.0       19      8.8       14     21.3       11     21.4       11     13.0       12 312

16 321 MOREAU J - MOREAU A     LANCIA DELTA               530.7        0     36.1       18    173.5       19     16.5       12     31.2       18     67.9       17    105.1       12      8.5       13     48.0       16     14.4       10     11.1       11 321

17 302 PLANCHON C - LENS C     PORSCHE 911               1340.7        0     49.5       19    280.0       21     52.7       19     46.3       20    207.5       19    105.3       13     14.7       19    197.8       20    150.3       19     20.5       18 302

18 320 DAUPHIN B - GOURSAUD Y  OPEL GT                   1603.8        0    179.3       21    149.4       17     80.5       20    246.2       22    208.4       20    177.4       18     53.4       21    163.0       18    138.5       18     50.8       20 320

19 304 JACQUET J - BIE S       PORSCHE 911               2110.1      140    230.0       22    431.2       22    185.2       21     42.9       19    311.4       21    342.3       20     13.4       17    190.1       19     58.7       16     21.7       19 304

20 322 HELLO S - BENARD B      RENAULT 5                 2597.9        0    104.3       20    247.2       20    226.0       22    141.8       21    379.1       22    701.9       21     35.0       20    142.7       17    211.8       20     88.9       21 322

21 311 BERNARD D - CALDEIRA A  VW GOLF                   3824.4        0     13.4       13     14.4       10     11.3       10      9.8       12     20.9       11    129.1       15      6.1       11   1800.0       21   1800.0       21      9.6       10 311

ABA  318 GIRARD Y - MARESCHAL P  CITROEN AX                      0     11.0       10     12.1        8      4.9        6      5.6        5     16.1       10   1800.0       22         318
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1 305 BAILLET C - BAILLET A   PORSCHE 911                  3.9        1 305

2 307 DEFLANDRE Y - HUGO J    PORSCHE 911                  5.1        3 307

3 306 FUCHEY P - HAYEZ C      PORSCHE 911                  4.2        2 306

4 310 GEORGES R - SEVRIN M    VW GOLF                      6.9        7 310

5 315 PAVILLON G - DELATTRE L TRIUMPH DOLOMITE             6.5        4 315

6 303 KAUFFMAN JC - PIRET JM  PORSCHE 911                  9.6        8 303

7 309 BAUGNEE E - REMION B    PORSCHE 911                  6.8        6 309

8 308 ECKELMANS G - FELOT A   PORSCHE 911                 11.2       10 308

9 314 HERBETH JL - JOVER C    PORSCHE 928                  6.7        5 314

10 323 RESTELLINI D - TARRADE P PEUGEOT 504                 20.1       15 323

11 301 HIRBE D - LASAREFF B    PORSCHE 911                 19.9       14 301

12 317 ETOURNEAU J-ETOURNEAU G RENAULT 5                   16.4       11 317

13 319 RAFFIN D - REPOUX O     FORD CORTINA                60.0       17 319

14 316 PASQUALINI - DESMAZIERES LANCIA BETA                 36.0       16 316

15 312 BLANCHARD T - BIDAULT D VW GOLF                     17.8       12 312

16 321 MOREAU J - MOREAU A     LANCIA DELTA                18.4       13 321

17 302 PLANCHON C - LENS C     PORSCHE 911                216.1       20 302

18 320 DAUPHIN B - GOURSAUD Y  OPEL GT                    156.9       19 320

19 304 JACQUET J - BIE S       PORSCHE 911                143.2       18 304

20 322 HELLO S - BENARD B      RENAULT 5                  319.2       21 322

21 311 BERNARD D - CALDEIRA A  VW GOLF                      9.8        9 311

ABA  318 GIRARD Y - MARESCHAL P  CITROEN AX                318
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